T-460 P.01/02 F-575

FROM-BUSINESS SERVICES

APR-16-99 08:56

Division of Corporations

P9900035045 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H99000089377)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)922-4001

From:

Account Name	:	BUSINESS FILINGS
Account Number	:	105256001620
Phone	:	(608)251-6600 _
Fax Number	:	(608)251-6907

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR $P^{\overline{s}_{1}}$.

Thompson's Produce Express Corp.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu.

Gorporate Filing

Public Access Help

APR-16-99 08:56 FROM-BUSINESS SERVICES

....

____

_...

FAX AUDIT #	H99000008937	 _=:		
ARTICLES OF I In compliance wit	INCORPORATION h Chapter 607, F.S.	—		
ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME poration shall be: Thompson's Produce Express Corp.	<u> </u>		
ARTICLE II The principal plac Road, Manalapan	PRINCIPAL OFFICE ce of business and mailing address of this corporation sha p, FL 33462	11 be: 60 Curl	ew	
	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: Fresh produce sales	s		
ARTICLE IV The number of sh one time is 2,000	SHARES nares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have o . The par value of each share of stock is \$.01.	utstanding at	any	
ARTICLE V The initial direct John M. Thomps	OFFICERS/DIRECTORS or of the corporation is: oon, 60 Curlew Road, Manalapan, FL 33462	- - -		
The name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT lorida Street address of the registered agent is: John M. T analapan, FL 33462	hompson, 60		
ARTICLE VII		poration is Ri	chard	

I hereby accept t	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in thi	s capacity.		
Signature:	John M. Thompson	110 199	99	
Signature:	Date Richard Oster, Incorporator	<u>//99</u>	APR 16 RETARY AHASS	
The document v Richard Oster, 2	was prepared by: 214 N. Henry Street, Suite 201, Madison, WI 53703. 608	-251-6600		
FAX AUDIT #	H9900008937		ATE OO	\smile